OPTOMER Meller Rzetelski sp. j. | Kaczencowa 8 | 91-214 Lodz, Poland
This document is intended as a guide only. Whilst the information it contains is believed to be correct, OPTOMER can take no responsibility for actions taken based on the information contained in this document.
OPTOMER reserves the right to make changes to this document without notice. All sales of product are subject to OPTOMER's terms and conditions of sale only, which can be found on OPTOMER's website. This
document is protected by copyright © OPTOMER Meller Rzetelski sp. j. [2022]. The products depicted are protected by intellectual property rights. Any unauthorized copying of this document or of our products
is prohibited and OPTOMER will take action to prevent any infringement of its rights and to claim damages for the loss that it suffers.
Features:
•	up to 10 modules MPS-19/12/K or MPS-19/12
•	quick and reliable fibre links configuration
•	easy access for performing control and maintenance measurements
•	MPS-19/O module dedicated for port descriptions
•	blank plates PZ-3U-8 (width 40 mm) to cover unused space in the panel
•	 installation in 19” racks with minimum depth of 300 mm, e.g. STP-19
•	 installation in 21” and/or 23” racks with the use of AD-19 adapters
The set includes:
•	one module for port descriptions
•	blank plate (optional)
•	 installation and handling instructions
•	 installation kit
Technical specifications:
Modular patch panel PSM-19/120/3U
optical distribution equipm
ent
Ordering:
PSM-19/120/3U - modular patch panel, height 3U
Modular patch panel PSM-19/120/3U
PSM-19/120/3U
number of splice trays max. 10 x KSQ
maximum number of splices 12 per module
adapter capacity 10 modules x12 pcs = 120
connector standard E-2000, SC, FC, ST
recommended pigtail length [m], 0,9 mm buffered fibre 1 - 1,5
dimensions: width/height/depth [mm] 483/132 (3U)/210
weight [kg] 4
number of modules 10
module type MPS-19/12 or MPS-19/12/K
mounting brackets position front